Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
Techlogiks Open Rack has an available height ranging from 18U to 47U height. It has modular design, easily
assemble, disassemble and has a maximum static loading of 150 kg. Optional accessories are available according
to the requirement.
Open Rack
Features & Benefits:
•  Modular design, easily assemble and disassembl for delivery, low cost.
•  Various optional accessories according to requirements.

174
Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description
TL-OR-1866 Techlogiks 18U 600x600 Free standing Open Racks
TL-OR-2266 Techlogiks 22U 600x600 Free standing Open Racks
TL-OR-2766 Techlogiks 27U 600x600 Free standing Open Racks
TL-OR-3266 Techlogiks 32U 600x600 Free standing Open Racks
TL-OR-3766 Techlogiks 37U 600x600 Free standing Open Racks
TL-OR-4266 Techlogiks 42U 600x600 Free standing Open Racks
TL-OR-4766 Techlogiks 47U 600x600 Free standing Open Racks
465
400
65
515